
                 Revised Call Order 280 
                                        5/22/14 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                    BID OPENING OF May 15, 2014 

                                                             DBE REPORT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-111C(093)                              CALL ORDER : 040 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140166                                     COUNTY     : CHEROKEE 
       VENDOR NAME : SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.         CONTRACT AMOUNT :   7,207,745.51 
       DBE GOAL :   5.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVESTMENTS INC. DBA SIOUX CONST. AMOUNT      :     179,986.00 
                        CRIMSON STEEL SUPPLY, LLC                                  128,356.20 (213,927.00 X 60%) 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                 48,221.00 
                        CRIMSON STEEL SUPPLY, LLC                                   20,036.00 
 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     376,599.20 

                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   5.22 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-030C(105)                              CALL ORDER : 090 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140099                                     COUNTY     : HARPER 
       VENDOR NAME : BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO.    CONTRACT AMOUNT :   3,198,694.24 
       DBE GOAL :   4.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : GARY A. CRAIN, INC.                  DBE AMOUNT      :      15,080.59 
                        HUDSON, INC.                                                17,058.00 
                        MYCO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION                               80,687.00 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                 19,049.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     131,874.59 

                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   4.12 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : HSIPG-231F(011)TR                           CALL ORDER : 120 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140170                                     COUNTY     : MUSKOGEE 
       VENDOR NAME : MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.          CONTRACT AMOUNT :   2,163,244.25 
       DBE GOAL :   4.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : VERDIGRIS VALLEY SOD FARM            DBE AMOUNT      :      52,398.45 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                 34,250.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      86,648.45 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   4.01 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-NBIP(477)                              CALL ORDER : 180 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140173                                     COUNTY     : OKLAHOMA 
       VENDOR NAME : POSEIDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.             CONTRACT AMOUNT :     521,529.00 
       DBE GOAL :   2.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : ADVANCED WORKZONE SERVICES, LLC      DBE AMOUNT      :      10,440.00 (17,400.00 X 60%)  
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      10,440.00 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   2.00 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-242F(021)                              CALL ORDER : 280 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140178                                     COUNTY     : LOGAN 
       VENDOR NAME : PBX CORPORATION                         CONTRACT AMOUNT :     372,149.40 

       DBE GOAL :   3.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : CRIMSON STEEL SUPPLY, LLC            DBE AMOUNT      :      36,858.00 (61,430.00 X 60%) 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      36,858.00 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:  9.90 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                    BID OPENING OF May 15, 2014 
                                                             DBE REPORT 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-252F(017)                              CALL ORDER : 320 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140179                                     COUNTY     : NOBLE 
       VENDOR NAME : GARY A. CRAIN, INC.                     CONTRACT AMOUNT :     126,390.37 
       DBE GOAL :   3.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : GARY A. CRAIN, INC.                  DBE AMOUNT      :           3.00 
                         (PRIME IS DBE)                     TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :           3.00 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   0.00 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-168C(204)CI                             CALL ORDER : 440 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140184                                     COUNTY     : SEQUOYAH 

       VENDOR NAME : RRY SERVICES, LLC                       CONTRACT AMOUNT :     567,789.60 
       DBE GOAL :   3.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : ADVANCED WORKZONE SERVICES, LLC      DBE AMOUNT      :       5,210.00 
                        CRIMSON STEEL SUPPLY, LLC                                   12,263.12 (20,438.53 X 60%) 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      17,473.12 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   3.08 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : NHPPIY-268N(010)                            CALL ORDER : 460 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140185                                     COUNTY     : SEQUOYAH 
       VENDOR NAME : DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., IN CONTRACT AMOUNT :  10,488,903.77 
       DBE GOAL :   5.50 

       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVEST., INC. DBA SIOUX CONST.DBE AMOUNT      :     317,964.68 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                214,507.70 
                        C & C TRANSPORTATION, INC.                                  50,000.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     582,472.38 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   5.55 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-171D(144)CI                             CALL ORDER : 480 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140186                                     COUNTY     : TILLMAN 
       VENDOR NAME : K & R BUILDERS, INC.                    CONTRACT AMOUNT :     593,249.45 
       DBE GOAL :   1.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVEST.,INC. DBA SIOUX CONST.  DBE AMOUNT      :     12,261.28  
 

  TOTAL DBE AMOUNT:     12,261.28  
                                                              TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   2.07 % 
  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPG-277F(013)MS                            CALL ORDER : 520 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140162                                     COUNTY     : WOODWARD 
       VENDOR NAME : MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.          CONTRACT AMOUNT :     552,209.00 
       DBE GOAL :   0.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : NO DBE REQUIRED                      DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 


